AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRACT	8PA NO.	1, CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF 2
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	NO NO	5 PROJECT NO (# appli	capie)
M001	1 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	NRC-07-10-183			
CODE		dtd 11/17/2010			
8. ISSUED BY	3100 4 75 24 2 3 3 3 3 3	ADMINISTERED BY (If other to	han Item 6)	CODE 3100	. 1
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts	The state of the s		gulatory Commission	•	
Attn: Claudia Melgar		Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-			
Mail:Stop: TWB-01-B10M	Company of the Compan	Manhington DO	20555		žše.
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
*B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Stati	e and ZIP Code)		(X) BA AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO	n i
BATTELLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE	and the second second			· ·	
The first of the second	,	*	98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		,
505 KING AVENUE			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-07-10-183 MO		* *
COLUMBUS OH 432012696		e de la companya de l	MKC-07-10-183 Mg		
Walter And Appendix A	A Superior		108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 007901598	FACILITY CODE		X 09-29-1910		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMENI	DMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14: The hour and	date specified for receipt	of Offers is extend	ded, is not exter	nded.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p			L		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amendmen	t; (b) By acknowledging n	eceipt of this amendment on e	ach copy of the	** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w	hich includes a reference to the	solicitation and amendme	ent numbers. FAILURE OF Y	OUR AC-	45%
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE	E DESIGNATED FOR THE REC	CEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC	OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE	SPECIFIED MAY	4
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	rue of this amendment you desir makes reference to the solicitation	e to change an orier sile: in and this amendment a	ady submitted, such change m and is received prior to the one	ay be made	ne site.
and date specified.	delin and alphanic considerate				
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	A contract of the state of the	Market State of the State of th	the state of the s		and the same of th
4 45 Maria 1 4 1		The Control of the Co	e se según		
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICATI	,			· · ·
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER NO				
(Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM,14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		GES (such as changes in pr	sying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
COTHIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bill	ateral - C.1 2052.215.	70 Key Personnel (Jan 1993) and		
X With a Control Bat	telle Memorial Institut	te e-mail messsage	date 11/17/10	• .	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this document	and return 1	conjugate the incuring office		
			copies to the issuing office.	·	
- 4 - 179 Maria 1 1 1 1 7 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	F section headings, including solicitation/co	standing of the same	ka.)		
See continous page		And the second s			*, *.
The state of the s	Commence of the second	All the Residence of the second	1		\vec{r}
of the position of the second	11 the first of the second	A Strain Comme	$\mathcal{A} = \{ \mathbf{x}_{k} \mid \mathbf{x}_{k} \in \mathcal{A}_{k} \mid \mathbf{x}_{k} \in \mathcal{A}_{k} \} $		
Task Order Ceiling Amount: \$146,792 (und			and the second second second	8	:
Potal Obligated Amount: \$146,792 (unchang	5 3 3 3 2 3 5 5 6 7 4 4 8 6 4 7 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	tifotales i die ook ook ook Eropoteel	it kalandar in disebut di		74 - 14 E
Period Of Performance: 9/22/2010-09/29/	2011 (unchanged) Artificial	ing a state of the			
See continuation page	a professional transfer and the second		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ere de
***All other terms and conditions remain	unchanged **	I		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
		i r		•	· And otherway
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	and in them QA or 404 to the Control of the Control	grafika (1996) <u>Bartana kerdet</u> ak Dalama	in Armini Little History	war war war	
	y and make the boundary and a second				H-g-2-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1
	7	A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Donald A. King	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print)		sian a
AMPY IN SPRIKOUR, PROVECT	MAP DEED.	. Contracting Offi	cer		
15B CONTRACTORIOTERICA	15C. DATE SIGNED 19 18	B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	na h	400	
三海郭柳明 入月		14(/)	XXXXX	16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	- 14 Jot 21 m	7	f Contracting Officer)	- <i> 3 26</i>	>//
The state of the s		and the second s	CARRY CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Proscribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243 The purpose of this modification is reflect change of key personnel to Statement of Work Section C1. 2052-215-70. The purpose of this modification is to revise the contractor key personnel clause by deleting Mr. Matt Sladky. Per contractor email dated December 30, 2010 10:16 a.m. there is no cost impact to the contract, accordingly, the modification is hereby changed as follows:

Contract clause C.1 2052.215-70 Key Personnel paragraph (a) is deleted entirely and the following is substituted

In-lieu thereof:

Administration of the second

(a) The following individuals are considered to be essential to the successful performance of the work hereunder:



Listed below is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Total FY10 Obligations:

\$146,792.00

Total FY10 Obligations:

\$146,792:00

Total NRC Obligations:

\$146,792.00